2025 UT Central Region 4-H

Breed 01 - Hog Showmanship

Hog Showmanship

Class 01 - Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Heat #1

482
413
470
174
274
137
304
412
404
155
229

Markus Jones
Carter Major
Madyson Mayo
Erin Meadows
Joseph Meeks
Bryle Metcalf

Hayden Patterson

Harrison Puente
Zoei Thompson
Anna Towns

Leighton Wakefield

Heat #2

175
109
408
394
273
114
291
252
255
165

Faith Burks
Molly Cook
Jordan Davis

Sydney Hendricks

Carter Mann
Charley Meyers
Kenley Roark
Marlo Selby

Mary Carter Shirley

Baylor Walden

Heat #3

163
250
410
164
457
340
485
111
275
390

Hunter Brawner
Parker Cowan

Chloee McDonald
Cordell McLerran

Abby Rippy

Bo Roberson
Koye Russell
Lexi Smith
Danika Weaver
Ashlee Zack

Heat #4

115
472
280
230
338
407
308
271
287
177

Piper Allen
Luann Bandy
Ellie Bell
Baylee Davis
Laura Kenedy
Harper Lee
Collin Morgan
Cooper Perdue
Logan West
Ellie White

Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship

Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship

Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship

Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship
Senior Level 2 Showmanship

County Grd L/O FB SBBBEPIacePlace3

Macon
Wilson
Wilson
Clay
Maury
Bedford
Macon
Wilson
Wilson
Trousdale
Rutherford

Clay
Wilson
Wilson

Rutherford
Maury
Wilson
Macon
White
Putnam
Clay

Clay
Wilson
Wilson

Clay
Sumner

Williamson
Macon
Wilson
Maury

Rutherford

Wilson
Wilson
Maury
Rutherford
Williamson
Wilson
Macon
Sumner
Macon
Clay

11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11

11
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11

11
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
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2025 UT Central Region 4-H
Hog Showmanship

Breed 01 - Hog Showmanship

Class 02 - Senior Level 1 Showmanship County Grd L/O FB SBBBEPIacePlace3
Heat #1
160 Bella Browning Senior Level 1 Showmanship Clay 10 4
403 Tyler Dobson Senior Level 1 Showmanship Wilson 9
398 Danielle Frey Senior Level 1 Showmanship Maury 10
233 Tristen Hall Senior Level 1 Showmanship Rutherford 10
297 Jayden Hesson Senior Level 1 Showmanship Macon 10 1
419 Abbygail Kidder Senior Level 1 Showmanship Bedford 9 2
391 Joshua (Kasen) MillerSenior Level 1 Showmanship Rutherford 10
409 Buck Pearson Senior Level 1 Showmanship Wilson 9
253 Reese Selby Senior Level 1 Showmanship White 10
156 Jenna Thompson Senior Level 1 Showmanship Clay 10
387 Addie Vernon Senior Level 1 Showmanship Rutherford 10
305 Gage Willis Senior Level 1 Showmanship Macon 10
Heat #2
393 Gage Bergstresser Senior Level 1 Showmanship Rutherford 9
161 Kylie Brawner Senior Level 1 Showmanship Clay 9
436 Ty Hall Senior Level 1 Showmanship Rutherford 10
471 Ellie Jackson Senior Level 1 Showmanship Wilson 9
169 Ben Likens Senior Level 1 Showmanship Clay 9 8
401 John Maynard Senior Level 1 Showmanship Maury 10
236 Molli Schlick Senior Level 1 Showmanship Rutherford 10
483 Paige Shrum Senior Level 1 Showmanship Macon 10
418 Addison Stoffan Senior Level 1 Showmanship Bedford 10
251 Sam Teeple Senior Level 1 Showmanship White 9
288 Hudson West Senior Level 1 Showmanship Macon 10
Heat #3
389 William (Parker) DicksSenior Level 1 Showmanship Rutherford 9
168 Isabella Hale Senior Level 1 Showmanship Clay 9 7
295 lan Johnson Senior Level 1 Showmanship Macon 9 5
395 Shelbi Lavergne Senior Level 1 Showmanship Rutherford 10
116 Jordyn Lee Senior Level 1 Showmanship Wilson 10
411 Addison Major Senior Level 1 Showmanship Wilson 9
397 Charlotte Osborne  Senior Level 1 Showmanship Maury 10
328 Jake Ozburn Senior Level 1 Showmanship Bedford 10 3
388 Jayden Pruett Senior Level 1 Showmanship Rutherford 9
399 Josie Rau Senior Level 1 Showmanship Maury 10 6
138 Woyatt Tanner Senior Level 1 Showmanship Lincoln 9
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Breed 01 - Hog Showmanship

2025 UT Central Region 4-H
Hog Showmanship

Class 03 - Junior-High Showmanship
Heat #1

384
392
176
283
296
158
289
2908
179

Carter Black
John Blanford
Rachel Burks
Braxton Burr
Owen Hesson
Kate Mclerran
Carter West
Kourtlyn White
Lillie White

Heat #2

301
159
405
402
292
239
237
172
178

Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship

Mary Ella BlankenshigJunior-High Showmanship

Katelyn Browning
Addison Floyd
Kason Ozburn
Kelsey Roark
Holden Shuler
Benjamin Sledge
Lily Smith

Tabor White

Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship
Junior-High Showmanship

County Grd L/O FB SBBBEPIacePlace3

Rutherford
Rutherford
Clay
Overton
Macon
Clay
Macon
Macon
Clay
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Macon
Clay
Wilson
Maury
Macon
Rutherford
Rutherford
Clay
Clay
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Breed 01 - Hog Showmanship

2025 UT Central Region 4-H
Hog Showmanship

Class 04 - Junior Showmanship
Heat #1

243
300
282
333
157
417
272
102
284
341

Karsyn Bain

Anna Blankenship
Honor Grace Burr
Hattie Jane Crowell
Grace Mclerran
Jemma Metcalf
Ryleelou Perdue
Jacie Phillips

Ruby Towns
Ashlynn Zavaro

Heat #2

162
241
503
504
406
329
415
386
290

Haygan Brawner
Ayrin Drake
Clayton Gilliam
Alexandra Johnson
Hayden Nicholas
Josie Ozburn
Kinley Porter

Atlee Wakefield
Nathaniel West

Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship

Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship
Junior Showmanship

County Grd L/O FB SBBBEPIacePlace3

Warren 5
Macon 6
Overton 6
Williamson 6
Clay 5
Bedford 5
Sumner 6
Wilson 6
Trousdale 6
Williamson 6

Clay
Warren
Williamson
Williamson
Wilson
Bedford
Trousdale
Rutherford
Macon
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2025 UT Central Region 4-H
Hog Showmanship

Breed 01 - Hog Showmanship

Class 05 - Explorer Showmanship County Grd L/O FB SBBBEPIacePlace3
416 Harper Brown Explorer Showmanship Clay 4 3
508 Henry Holmberg Explorer Showmanship Williamson 4 5
385 Lettie Holt Explorer Showmanship Overton 4 1
484 Owen Johnson Explorer Showmanship Macon 4 4
507 William Zavaro Explorer Showmanship Williamson 4 2
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